HOW TO ORDER
FP1600 and OMEGA 64
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE  &  EVACUATION  SYSTEMS
2                                                                        How to Order FP1600 and OMEGA 64 Fire Alarm Systems
LT0200                                                                            Tyco Safety Products                                                                         Issue 4.1
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION..............................................................................................................3

LT0196 Literature, FP1600/OMEGA 64 Technical Manual
LT0199 Literature, FP1600 32 Zone Upgrade Installation Instructions
LT0200 Literature, How to Order FP1600 Fire Alarm Panels
LT0312 Literature, FP1600/OMEGA 64 Install/Confi g Manual
LB0589 Label, OMEGA 64 Diagnostics/Operation
LB0537 Label, OMEGA 64 Zone Numbering
SU0159 10A Thermal Cutout (see note on page 3)
FA1371 Fabrication, OMEGA 64, R/S Index (Master 32 zone)
FA1372 Fabrication, OMEGA 62, F/S Index (Master 32 zone)
  (spares only for earlier cabinets)
FA1379 Fabrication, OMEGA 64, R/S Index (Extender 16 zone)
FA1380 Fabrication, OMEGA 64, F/S Index (Extender 16 zone)
  (spares only for earlier cabinets)